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SP 5 Dual *EU (1.645-580.0)

POS Description Quantity Unit
1000 Service manual SP 3-7 1.000 ST
0 Spare parts list SP 5 Dual *EU 1.000 ST
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Spare parts list SP 5 Dual *EU

POS
60
61
33

6
9000

32
34
36
18
55
27
35

Article no.
5.745-015.0
4.745-043.0
5.745-096.0
7.311-514.0
4.745-120.0
5.745-007.0
5.745-095.0
5.745-097.0
6.745-009.0
6.645-066.0
5.745-098.0
5.745-022.0
5.745-085.0
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Description

Clamp

Connection piece complete small
Covering cap hydraulic SP 5 Dual
Hexagon nut M 8-A2-70 ISO 7040
Housing set for replacement SP 5 Dirt
Impeller SP 5 Dirt

Intake hydraulic SP 5 Dual
Intermediate layer SP 5 Dual
O-Ring seal 135x3

Screw 3,9x32

Screw SP 5 Dual

Sledge

Ventilation rubber small
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



61 Connection piece complete small (4.745-043.0)
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61 Connection piece complete small (4.745-043.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
2 6.645-647.0 O-Ring seal 28x3 1.000 ST
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